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Day Date Location Subject Period  
     

Tuesday 2nd May CLASS HOSPITALITY-Ms 
Stewart 

Period 1 

Tuesday 2nd May CLASS HOSPITALITY-Mr 
Lyle 

Period 1 

     

Wednesday 3rd May GAMES HALL PE Period 5 

     

Tuesday 9th May CLASS MEDIA Period 1 

     

Wednesday  10th May CLASS HlSTORY (2 classes) Periods 1 and 
2 

     

Thursday 11th May CLASS SPANISH (Reading 
& Writing) 

Period 1 

     

Friday 12th May CLASS FRENCH (Reading 

& Writing) 

Period 3 

     

Monday  15th May GAMES HALL ART Period 1 

Monday 15th May GAMES HALL DRAMA Period 3 

     

Tuesday 16th May CLASS DESIGN & 
MANUFACTURE 

Period 1 

Tuesday 16th May CLASS WOODWORKING Period 1 

     

Tuesday 16th May CLASS COMPUTING Period 1 

Tuesday 16th May GAMES HALL BIOLOGY Period 5 

Tuesday 16th May GAMES HALL CHEMISTRY Period 5 

Tuesday 16th May GAMES HALL PHYSICS Period 5 

     

Wednesday 17th May CLASS MODERN STUDIES 
(2 classes) 

Period 1 and 2 

     

Thursday 18th May CLASS MUSIC-Ms Purdie Period 1 

     

Friday 19th May CLASS Hospitality-Ms Duff Period 3 

Friday 19th May CLASS Hospitality-Ms 
Cassidy 

Period 3 

     

Monday  22nd May GAMES HALL ENGLISH Period 3 

Monday 22nd May CLASS GRAPHIC 
COMMUNICATION 

Period 5 

     

Tuesday 23rdh May LIBRARY BUSINESS 
MANAGEMENT 

Period 1 

Tuesday 23rd May LIBRARY ACCOUNTING Period 2 
 

Tuesday 23rd May CLASS MATHS Period 5 
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Tuesday 23rd May CLASS GEOGRAPHY (2 
classes) 

Periods 6 and 
7 

     

Tuesday 30th May LIBRARY DANCE Period 3 

 
Tuesday 

30th May CLASS MUSIC- Ms Clowes Period 3 

Tuesday 30th May CLASS MUSIC-Mr Hill Period 3 

Tuesday 30th May CLASS MATHS Period 5 

     

 


